
Resource Tables for Mental Health Events

Organization Contact Email/Phone

American Foundation of
Suicide Prevention

Taryn Hiatt THiatt@afsp.org

Communities That Care -
Saratoga Springs

Caryn Coltrin CNielsen@saratogaspringscity.c
om

Communities That Care -
American Fork

Genell Paulin gpaulin@americanfork.gov

Communities That Care -
Pleasant Grove

Tamara Oborn toborn@pgcity.org

NAMI https://www.namiut.org/

Intermountain Health Care marco.verdeja@imail.org

Wasatch Mental Health Kellie Byars kelliebyars@alpinedistrict.org

DPC Michelle Swapp MichelleA@utahcounty.gov

ENCIRCLE Ana Chavarri ana@encircletogether.org

SAFEUT

United Way - EveryDay
Strong

Michaelann Gardner michaelanng@unitedwayuc.org

Hope4Utah Cathy Bledsoe cathyb4hope@gmail.com

System of Care Cassie Helferich Clbeck@utah.gov

JJS https://jjs.utah.gov/services/yout
h-services

Utah Valley Family Support
and Treatment Center

http://www.utahvalleyfamilysupp
ort.org/

Grandfamilies https://www.wasatch.org/grandf
amilies-of-utah-county/

Allies with Families https://allieswithfamilies.org/

CHADD of Utah http://www.chaddofutah.com/

Strengthening Families https://www.wasatch.org/strengt
hening-families/

UVU Community Family
Mental Health Clinic

Kyle Barth Kyle.barth@uvu.edu

BYU Comprehensive Clinic Dean Barley dean_barley@byu.edu​
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